

CS No. 63 of 2023

25.06.2025 Present: Mr. Sumit Sood, Advocate for the defendant.

Steps for plaintiffs evidence have been taken. Let the case be now listed on 12.09.2025 for plaintiffs evidence, on which date plaintiff shall be produced self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.06.2025

(Shalini)