

Civil Suit No. 63 of 2023

12.09.2025 Present: Mr. H.S. Shah, vice Mr. Abhishek Verma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Mr. Sumit Sood, Advocate, for the defendants.

One witness, namely Visha Aggarwal, is present. However, his cross examination is deferred for the next date of hearing.

Now to come up for further cross examination of the plaintiff on **22.11.2025**.

Registrar (Judicial)

12th September, 2025
(Pritam)